
Sr No Roll No FullName Marks Physics XII % DateOfBirth Gender Category P.H. State

1 BASLP20240000749
VAISHNAVI SHRINIWAS 

SANDIKAR
65 16 72.50 13-02-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

2 BASLP20240000408 RONIT  PATTANAYAK 63 16 85.80 12-06-2005 Male GENERAL NO ORISSA

3 BASLP20240000286 NABHANIL  BAR 62 17 24-08-2005 Male GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL

4 BASLP20240001337 NOYAL M SAJI 62 15 98.00 20-03-2004 Male GENERAL NO KERALA

5 BASLP20240000879 CHANCHAL PAWAN GOYAL 62 12 78.20 17-11-2004 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

6 BASLP20240000599 DIA  DHYANI 61 9 90.00 26-09-2004 Female GENERAL NO DELHI

7 BASLP20240000982 PRANALI BALASAHEB BABAR 60 15 29-06-2007 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

8 BASLP20240001072 CHARVI  THAPER 60 14 79.00 29-03-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

9 BASLP20240001024 TANISH  MONDAL 59 19 70.33 03-02-2005 Male SC NO WEST BENGAL

10 BASLP20240000338 RAKSHITA  RAKESH 59 17 82.60 20-11-2004 Female GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH

11 BASLP20240000817 RUPA  SHREE 58 18 67.60 20-08-2001 Female SC NO WEST BENGAL

12 BASLP20240001299 TANISHA LOHIT SAVANT 58 18 64.83 07-05-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

13 BASLP20240000571 CHIRUIJOM CHIMA AIMOL 58 15 67.00 09-01-2006 Female ST NO MANIPUR

14 BASLP20240000966 YASH SATAPPA JADHAV 57 22 68.50 14-08-2006 Male GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

15 BASLP20240000699 PRINCE  KUMAR 57 18 77.80 28-04-2005 Male SC NO DELHI

16 BASLP20240000324 ADITI  RAJORIYA 57 16 83.80 28-04-2005 Female SC NO UTTAR PRADESH

17 BASLP20240000279
KEJUSHA SANTOSH 

LOKHANDE
55 17 29-03-2006 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

18 BASLP20240001341 KHUSHI  NIM 55 15 72.20 12-01-2005 Female SC NO DELHI

19 BASLP20240000474
KRUTIKA BHOJRAJ 

MESHRAM
55 14 83.33 03-02-2004 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

20 BASLP20240001175 ARYA V  BABU 55 14 81.00 04-10-2006 Female OBC NO KERALA

21 BASLP20240000830 ANSHIKA  VERMA 55 13 77.00 10-09-2005 Female SC NO PUNJAB

22 BASLP20240001190
AADILKHAN RAUFKHAN 

PATHAN
55 13 75.17 06-06-2005 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

23 BASLP20240001173
ARSHIYA ABDUL KALAM 

SAYED
54 12 58.83 04-03-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

24 BASLP20240001347 PARTIBHA  PARTIBHA 53 19 91.40 24-12-2003 Female GENERAL NO HARYANA

25 BASLP20240001195 MEHOLI  PAUL 53 16 91.25 22-03-2004 Female GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL

26 BASLP20240000492 RIYA JAYESH SHAH 53 14 63.00 28-11-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

27 BASLP20240000956 REMNY  RIGIA 53 14 61.60 04-01-2004 Female ST NO
ARUNACHAL 

PRADESH

28 BASLP20240000161 ALEFIYA MUSTAFA JAMALI 53 12 75.83 09-04-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

29 BASLP20240000139 JUHINISSA ANWAR SHAIKH 53 12 54.46 17-01-2003 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

30 BASLP20240000521 ANUPAMA  MANDAL 53 10 73.20 30-03-2003 Female SC NO WEST BENGAL

31 BASLP20240000538 YASHMITA  GANGWAL 53 9 71.80 14-02-2006 Female SC NO RAJASTHAN

32 BASLP20240001297 NIVEDITHA  J M 53 8 92.00 20-12-2005 Female GENERAL NO KERALA

33 BASLP20240000291
SANSKRUTI NARENDRA 

KHADSE
53 8 77.83 23-03-2005 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

34 BASLP20240001277 NUPUR ALANKAR PINGLE 52 17 72.17 14-05-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

35 BASLP20240000799 SRUSTHI RAOSAHEB SOR 52 16 81.33 03-03-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

36 BASLP20240000458 KANIKA  TOMAR 52 16 01-05-2006 Female OBC NO DELHI

37 BASLP20240001078 HANNA  VINU 52 15 88.60 09-11-2004 Female GENERAL NO KERALA

38 BASLP20240000105 SHRINIVAS PRAKASH SANTRE 52 14 83.60 08-09-2003 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA

39 BASLP20240000275 DIVYANSH  RANKAWAT 52 14 63.40 01-11-2007 Male OBC NO RAJASTHAN
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40 BASLP20240000578 ASHI JAIN JAIN 52 13 81.80 02-08-2005 Female GENERAL NO MADHYA PRADESH

41 BASLP20240000848 LAVANYA SADANAND DHURI 52 10 72.40 09-10-2006 Male GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

42 BASLP20240000964 SAKSHI SHIVAJI GAWADE 52 10 67.83 02-08-2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA

43 BASLP20240001407 SANJHI  MALVIYA 52 9 79.00 19-03-2004 Female OBC NO MADHYA PRADESH

44 BASLP20240001240
ANANYA ABHIJIT 

DESHMUKH
51 19 63.50 31-12-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

45 BASLP20240000738 SAEE SATISH MAHADIK 51 16 76.67 03-10-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

46 BASLP20240001272 DARSANA A R  51 14 97.60 24-10-2005 Female GENERAL NO KERALA

47 BASLP20240000569 ANJALI HARIDAS POTDUKHE 51 14 65.50 30-05-2001 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

48 BASLP20240001147 SONU  KUMAR 51 14 57.40 12-07-2004 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

49 BASLP20240000155 PRANAY  KUMAR 51 14 02-07-2006 Male GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL

50 BASLP20240000948
EMMANUEL MICHAEL 

MULTANI
51 12 55.57 10-12-2005 Male OTHER NO

DADRA AND NAGAR 

HAVELI

51 BASLP20240000991 ZUHA USAMA MOMIN 51 10 77.00 08-02-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

52 BASLP20240000832 TANISHKA SACHIN SHARDUL 51 10 50.67 01-05-2007 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

53 BASLP20240000791 KASHISH  PATEL 51 6 84.60 06-07-2005 Female ST NO MADHYA PRADESH

54 BASLP20240000262 ATHARVA ANIL JADHAV 50 14 14-07-2006 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA

55 BASLP20240000567
SWAYAM SHEKHAR 

PANIGRAHI
50 13 91.00 14-07-2005 Male GENERAL NO ORISSA

56 BASLP20240001298 HIMANI KUMARI KUMARI 50 13 72.00 25-11-2004 Female GENERAL NO DELHI

57 BASLP20240000457
PRADNYA DHIRESH 

SURYAWANSHI
50 13 68.33 22-04-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

58 BASLP20240000863
SAVLI LAXMIKANT 

PAMPATWAR
50 12 86.50 25-10-2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA

59 BASLP20240000290 SOUMILI  GHOSH 50 12 14-12-2006 Female GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL

60 BASLP20240000369 MD MAHFOOZ ALAM 50 11 79.60 31-01-2005 Male GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL

61 BASLP20240000194 RIZA IMTIYAZ MOMIN 50 9 64.00 23-04-2004 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

62 BASLP20240000337 NIDHI SUNDEEP BEDRE 50 8 10-06-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

63 BASLP20240000373 SHRIYA DEEPAK KAMBLE 50 7 57.17 28-05-2006 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

64 BASLP20240000454 NADA  FIRDAUS 49 17 20-04-2006 Female OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

65 BASLP20240001029 PRACHI PRALHAD SAGVEKAR 49 15 84.00 04-04-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

66 BASLP20240001237 LOKESH GOPAL LOHAR 49 14 50.67 07-05-2006 Male GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

67 BASLP20240000913
AFROZA NOZBUL HODA 

MUNSHI KHAN
49 12 61.83 20-07-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

68 BASLP20240000469 ASHLESHA MANISH BANSOD 49 10 58.83 06-02-2004 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

69 BASLP20240000682 ARYANSH  GAUTAM 49 8 78.60 25-11-2005 Male GENERAL NO MADHYA PRADESH

70 BASLP20240000961
SAMIKSHA LAXMAN 

DORUGADE
49 6 72.83 05-10-2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA

71 BASLP20240000911
GRACY PRASHANT 

MESHRAM
48 17 81.17 14-11-2006 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

72 BASLP20240000905 AYUSHI DINKAR GAUD 48 16 67.67 12-01-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

73 BASLP20240000917 SHRAVANI AVINASH NAIK 48 16 57.83 07-03-2005 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

74 BASLP20240001360 BASMA  CK 48 15 93.08 26-02-2005 Female OBC NO KERALA

75 BASLP20240000912 ILSA ANWAR SHAIKH 48 15 57.50 29-03-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

76 BASLP20240000252 NIDHI  SUNDARAM 48 14 69.50 11-06-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

77 BASLP20240000494 MUSKAN  KUSHWAHA 48 14 62.40 23-03-2005 Female OBC NO MADHYA PRADESH

78 BASLP20240001059 ADITYA BHUSHAN BHARTI 48 13 68.00 06-06-2005 Male OBC NO KERALA

79 BASLP20240000292 TAMANNA  SAYYED 48 13 17-11-2004 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA



80 BASLP20240000535 SURBHI JANARDAN GHAG 48 12 29-08-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

81 BASLP20240000505 MAYANK  ARORA 48 10 68.20 24-11-2005 Male GENERAL NO HARYANA

82 BASLP20240001211 PREKSHA SUBHASH PATIL 48 10 67.00 06-06-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

83 BASLP20240001372 YUVRAJ SINGH KUMARI 48 10 64.00 14-09-2003 Male EWS NO UTTAR PRADESH

84 BASLP20240000181 BHOOMIKA  PRAKASH 48 9 74.40 07-06-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

85 BASLP20240000924 MARIYAM ASHRAF SAYYED 48 9 59.33 13-10-2004 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

86 BASLP20240000471 SURYANSH  SINGH 47 15 64.33 23-07-2005 Male GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH

87 BASLP20240000207 GUNJAN  BELDAR 47 15 60.20 20-02-2004 Female SC NO MADHYA PRADESH

88 BASLP20240000261 PURVA BABURAO SHIRTURE 47 15 54.30 14-05-2000 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

89 BASLP20240001149 DEBOLINA DUTTA DUTTA 47 14 74.00 17-04-2005 Female OBC NO WEST BENGAL

90 BASLP20240000512 SAURAV KUMAR KHEMKA 47 14 66.00 25-02-2007 Male OBC NO BIHAR

91 BASLP20240000170 DEEPAK  VERMA 47 14 61.33 05-05-2003 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

92 BASLP20240000653 SAANVI  ANJUR 47 12 76.00 19-08-2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA

93 BASLP20240000343 SHREYA MOHAN HATWAR 47 12 61.00 24-03-2004 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

94 BASLP20240001259 JIGYAS  MOHTA 47 11 69.40 06-12-2005 Male GENERAL NO CHATTISGARH

95 BASLP20240001071 ARPIT  PANDEY 47 10 60.40 31-10-2007 Male EWS NO BIHAR

96 BASLP20240001000 MARWAH MOMIN MOMIN 47 9 76.00 01-01-2007 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

97 BASLP20240001207 AMANI  PERME 47 9 65.00 16-09-2005 Female ST NO
ARUNACHAL 

PRADESH

98 BASLP20240000476 PRITAM  DEB 47 8 82.60 17-02-2005 Male GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL

99 BASLP20240001181
ALISHA FAKHRUZZMAN 

KHAN
47 8 55.67 26-10-2006 Female OTHER NO MAHARASHTRA

100 BASLP20240000478 SHIVAM  46 22 61.00 01-01-2006 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

101 BASLP20240001010
HARSHADA CHANDRAKANT 

KASHID
46 19 12-07-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

102 BASLP20240000843 SAIQA RAZZAK SHARIF 46 15 55.83 15-06-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

103 BASLP20240001055 SOHINI  BANERJEE 46 13 73.00 18-01-2006 Female GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL

104 BASLP20240000148 HIMANGSHU  DEKA 46 13 68.00 23-03-2002 Male OBC NO ASSAM

105 BASLP20240000866
PRUTHA SHILENDRA 

KAMBLE
46 13 58.33 22-09-2006 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

106 BASLP20240000707
MOHAMMED ANAS  JAMAL 

AHMED
46 12 61.17 20-11-2005 Male GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

107 BASLP20240001150 VAISHNAVI  CHAUDHARY 46 11 76.00 06-12-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

108 BASLP20240000923 TANUSHREE  GUPTA 46 4 77.60 29-07-2004 Female OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

109 BASLP20240000946 AKANKSHA  CHATURVEDI 46 3 90.00 25-06-2005 Female GENERAL NO MADHYA PRADESH

110 BASLP20240000895 NANDANI SAHENDRA YADAV 45 19 52.83 22-08-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

111 BASLP20240000687 ANKIT  CHOWDHURY 45 15 80.20 26-12-2005 Male GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL

112 BASLP20240001278 PREETI ASHARFILAL YADAV 45 15 61.83 24-10-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

113 BASLP20240000120 CHANDAN  BHARDWAJ 45 14 85.40 26-04-2006 Male GENERAL NO HIMACHAL PRADESH

114 BASLP20240000588 OMI YADAV YADAV 45 14 68.00 24-01-2004 Female GENERAL NO GUJARAT

115 BASLP20240000326
PAL RAHULKUMAR 

KRUSHNAKUMAR
45 12 50.40 08-02-2003 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

116 BASLP20240000501 SHRUDHI  SINGH 45 9 85.20 02-11-2002 Female GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH

117 BASLP20240000654 SANJANA  INGLE 44 16 74.60 15-08-2003 Female SC NO MADHYA PRADESH

118 BASLP20240000771 KANGNA  YADAV 44 16 63.00 29-08-2005 Female SC NO RAJASTHAN

119 BASLP20240000118
SWAPNITA SUMANT 

GAIKWAD
44 16 09-03-2007 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

120 BASLP20240001111 PRIYANKA  44 15 81.20 01-07-2003 Female OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH



121 BASLP20240000915
ADITI CHAKRABORTY 

CHAKRABORTY
44 14 71.20 23-12-2006 Female GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL

122 BASLP20240000541 PRAFULL GANVIR  PRAFULL 44 14 65.00 14-04-2006 Male SC NO CHATTISGARH

123 BASLP20240000235 BHARATH NAIK  KETHAVATH 44 12 89.30 03-06-2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA

124 BASLP20240000660
MANJULA CHOWAN 

MUDAVATH
44 11 74.10 10-05-2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA

125 BASLP20240000228 SANSKRUTI GANESH SHENDE 44 11 70.50 19-12-2005 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

126 BASLP20240000386 SONALI  PRASAD 44 11 69.20 04-11-2005 Female OBC NO MADHYA PRADESH

127 BASLP20240000131 HUDA  SHAIKH 44 11 28-06-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

128 BASLP20240000237 M V LALITH  ADITHYA 44 11 19-07-2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA

129 BASLP20240000674 ADARSH KUMAR TIWARI 44 10 73.40 08-09-2006 Male OBC NO BIHAR

130 BASLP20240001286 APURV RAJ CHANDRA 44 10 53.00 01-08-1998 Male SC NO UTTAR PRADESH

131 BASLP20240001070 KRISHNA  MURARI 44 9 73.20 05-08-2003 Male EWS NO BIHAR

132 BASLP20240000737 HARSIKA DEEPAK VISPUTE 44 9 67.50 18-09-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

133 BASLP20240001164 ARYAN NITIN JADE 43 18 62.83 28-09-2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

134 BASLP20240001263 SONGTHU  WARCHIMNEI 43 17 66.20 03-10-2006 Female ST NO MANIPUR

135 BASLP20240001338 ROHAN AVINASH PAWAR 43 16 67.38 13-04-1998 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

136 BASLP20240001364 NAVNEET  SINGH 43 15 68.00 12-12-2006 Male GENERAL NO HARYANA

137 BASLP20240000689 HARIVIGNESH K  43 15 24-09-2006 Male OBC NO TAMIL NADU

138 BASLP20240001193 ROSHANI RAJESH THAKUR 43 14 87.67 12-08-2003 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

139 BASLP20240000886 SANIKA PRAKASH JADHAV 43 14 50.17 04-01-2006 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

140 BASLP20240001243 NIDHI PRAKASH CHOUGULE 43 12 83.50 07-01-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

141 BASLP20240000628 JANAPATI  SRIJA 43 12 60.00 16-08-2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA

142 BASLP20240000220
PRANOTI RATNAKAR 

SHAHARE
43 11 49.08 14-06-2002 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

143 BASLP20240000904 KASHISH  ARYA 43 10 69.70 13-01-2006 Female OBC NO DELHI

144 BASLP20240000165 SRISHTI  RAO 43 9 69.80 29-05-2004 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA

145 BASLP20240000807 ZOBIYA WAHID ALI FAKHI 43 9 69.33 29-09-2005 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA

146 BASLP20240000250 DIPAK KUMAR SHUKLA 42 17 60.00 09-08-1992 Male GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH

147 BASLP20240000729 ABHISEAK  PANT 42 17 52.60 24-01-2006 Male GENERAL NO DELHI

148 BASLP20240000751 LIPSARANI  MAHAPATRA 42 14 56.33 08-08-2002 Female OBC NO ORISSA

149 BASLP20240001067
RAFID AHMED IMTEYAZ 

AHMED IMTEYAZ AHMED 
42 13 57.00 24-03-2005 Male GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

150 BASLP20240000910
SHAIKH FAUZAN 

NAEEMUDDIN
42 12 65.33 30-10-2005 Male GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

151 BASLP20240000883 NITIN  YADAV 42 11 72.20 01-01-2003 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

152 BASLP20240000392 IQRA HAMID LONE 42 11 63.30 01-01-2000 Female GENERAL NO
JAMMU AND 

KASHMIR

153 BASLP20240000959 MADAVI  SHIVA PRASAD 42 10 87.80 15-12-2003 Male ST NO TELANGANA

154 BASLP20240000362
SHRADDHA PRAKASH 

SANTRE
42 10 62.00 23-12-2004 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

155 BASLP20240001397 HIBA  JISRIYA T 42 9 81.83 01-07-2006 Female OBC NO KERALA

156 BASLP20240000908 RIYA DIGAMBAR MESHRAM 42 9 53.67 13-01-2006 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

157 BASLP20240001170
KALVARY JASMINE  

GUNDLAKUNTA
42 8 70.20 20-01-2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA

158 BASLP20240000658
CHERYL FLORY CAMILLO 

FERNANDES
42 8 69.83 20-08-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

159 BASLP20240000868 MEGHA  NIRANJAN 41 17 83.60 18-02-2006 Female OBC NO MADHYA PRADESH



160 BASLP20240001291 KHUSHI  ANAND 41 17 56.80 10-06-2004 Female GENERAL NO DELHI

161 BASLP20240000804 DAUD  ANSARI 41 13 60.80 22-07-1995 Male OBC NO WEST BENGAL

162 BASLP20240000365
SANSKRUTI SANTOSH 

SHERKHANE
41 12 45.85 13-07-2001 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

163 BASLP20240000745 NANCY  CHAKMA 41 11 68.80 05-01-2006 Female ST NO WEST BENGAL

164 BASLP20240001319 MERCY  MINHAS 41 10 80.60 03-07-2006 Female GENERAL NO MADHYA PRADESH

165 BASLP20240000540 TASNEEM  ARSHAD 41 10 59.20 07-11-2004 Female GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH

166 BASLP20240000205 PALAK RAJPUT SINGH 41 8 77.80 16-06-2005 Female OBC NO MADHYA PRADESH

167 BASLP20240000994 LAIBA PARVEZ KHAN 40 17 46.67 16-07-2007 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

168 BASLP20240000486 KEERTANA  YENIGALLA 40 13 71.60 15-04-2005 Female GENERAL NO TELANGANA

169 BASLP20240001108 SHILU  ANAND 40 13 61.00 12-01-2006 Female GENERAL NO HARYANA

170 BASLP20240000308
NASHRAH MOHAMMAD ALI 

BAIG
40 12 65.17 08-12-2004 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

171 BASLP20240000985 SIMRAN  RATHORE 40 10 82.80 10-04-2005 Female GENERAL NO RAJASTHAN

172 BASLP20240000287 BHUMIKA  SHARMA 40 10 17-08-2006 Female GENERAL NO DELHI

173 BASLP20240000561 VEDAVTI SANTOSH IPAR 40 7 18-10-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

174 BASLP20240001304 TEJAS SUHAS PARKHE 39 18 51.59 15-07-2001 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA

175 BASLP20240001076
KRUTAGNA PRATYUSH 

BHATT
39 17 50.20 05-04-2006 Male GENERAL NO GUJARAT

176 BASLP20240000898 DANISH NAWAB SHEIKH 39 15 64.60 08-01-2006 Male OBC NO MADHYA PRADESH

177 BASLP20240000402
TANISHKA DOMINIC 

GONSALVES
39 15 06-12-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

178 BASLP20240000864
GAURI GAJANAN 

PAMPATWAR
39 13 72.83 25-01-2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA

179 BASLP20240001178 KH JIRBOI  AIMOL 39 12 63.40 08-02-2007 Male ST NO MANIPUR

180 BASLP20240000609 SRUSHTI VINAY ANGANE 39 11 76.17 28-06-2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA

181 BASLP20240001073 TANISHKA SACHIN SHINDE 39 11 70.00 02-02-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

182 BASLP20240000132 LAIBA UZAIR KHAN 39 11 20-06-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

183 BASLP20240000217 TWINKLE  SAHU 39 10 80.00 14-06-2005 Female OBC NO CHATTISGARH

184 BASLP20240000177 SAKSHI YOGESH SHINDE 39 10 77.33 28-05-2003 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

185 BASLP20240000920 SAYYED SHABANA SHABANA 39 10 60.00 14-07-2001 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

186 BASLP20240000952 AMAY  DIGLI 39 9 61.40 09-07-2004 Female ST NO
ARUNACHAL 

PRADESH

187 BASLP20240000786
MUSKAN MUSKAN KUMARI 

KUMARI
39 9 58.80 01-03-2005 Female OBC NO BIHAR

188 BASLP20240001117 PRAJWAL RAHUL RAUT 39 8 81.17 18-08-2006 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA

189 BASLP20240000852 BHASKAR  KUMAR 39 8 78.40 04-10-2003 Male OBC NO BIHAR

190 BASLP20240000801 NIRANJANA  S NAIR 39 8 73.80 07-11-2005 Female GENERAL NO KERALA

191 BASLP20240000154
TANAY MESHRAM 

MESHRAM
39 5 86.60 29-09-2003 Male SC NO CHATTISGARH

192 BASLP20240000367 TANISHKA  RAJ 38 18 60.00 22-12-2005 Female OBC NO BIHAR

193 BASLP20240000187
PRANJALI DIGVIJAY 

BORCHATE
38 16 03-07-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

194 BASLP20240000156
DEVANSHI DEVANSHI 

DWIVEDI
38 15 04-10-2006 Female PWD YES UTTAR PRADESH

195 BASLP20240000544
RENUKA MADHUKAR 

THAKUR
38 13 18-06-2005 Female ST NO MAHARASHTRA

196 BASLP20240000997 AYUSH  JHA 38 12 68.40 05-09-2006 Male GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH

197 BASLP20240000882 MONISKA  KORAH 38 11 75.60 21-01-2003 Female ST NO ORISSA

198 BASLP20240001290 SHAURYA  DESHWAL 38 11 73.00 25-09-2007 Male GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH

199 BASLP20240000144 NEIL RAJNEESH SAHAY 38 11 16-11-2006 Male GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

200 BASLP20240001289 PRANJAL  SINGH 38 7 70.00 27-06-2004 Male GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH

201 BASLP20240000892 TEJAS DILIP KHOSE 37 15 49.54 28-10-2001 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

202 BASLP20240000466 MANDEEP  37 13 73.40 20-06-2006 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

203 BASLP20240000584 SON  KUMARI 37 13 72.40 01-01-2006 Female OBC NO BIHAR



204 BASLP20240000391 PRINCE  RAJ 37 12 58.60 20-03-2004 Male OBC NO BIHAR

205 BASLP20240000792
RADHIKA SANDEEP 

TANDKAR
37 12 53.17 07-03-2007 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

206 BASLP20240001350 SONA  K S 37 10 53.00 13-10-2004 Female SC NO KERALA

207 BASLP20240000188 NIKHIL SUNIL SAKHARE 37 9 77.00 10-04-2005 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

208 BASLP20240000484 SHUBHAM  THAKUR 37 9 75.00 30-05-2006 Male GENERAL NO HIMACHAL PRADESH

209 BASLP20240001215 ADARSH  SINGH 36 10 62.40 10-01-2006 Male EWS NO UTTAR PRADESH

210 BASLP20240000202 VARAD VINAY MAGAR 36 10 01-02-2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

211 BASLP20240000693 TANISHQ  SHARMA 36 8 78.40 08-03-2007 Male GENERAL NO HIMACHAL PRADESH

212 BASLP20240000203 ANURAG  MISHRA 36 8 63.20 11-02-2005 Male GENERAL NO DELHI

213 BASLP20240000951 ANISH KUMAR DEVI 36 8 07-05-2005 Male OBC NO BIHAR

214 BASLP20240001107
VANDITA SHRAVAN KUMAR 

VISHWAKARMA
36 6 09-01-2007 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

215 BASLP20240001162 MANSI KRISHNA YAMGAR 35 13 63.33 26-04-2007 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

216 BASLP20240000407 ATEEK  KHAN 35 11 66.80 01-01-2005 Male GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH

217 BASLP20240000914 FATIMA ASHRAF SAYYED 35 8 56.17 07-12-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

218 BASLP20240001322 PALAK RAMJI GALA 35 8 50.83 25-12-2005 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

219 BASLP20240001085 SURAJ RAJESH BIRHADE 34 18 69.00 15-07-2006 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA

220 BASLP20240000777
BHOOMIKA RAMSURAT 

PANDEY
34 16 51.33 06-09-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

221 BASLP20240000125 SONAM  YADAV 34 11 73.40 05-08-2007 Female OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

222 BASLP20240000568 NIKITA  KUMARI 34 11 69.00 15-02-2003 Female OBC NO BIHAR

223 BASLP20240000522 JHILIK  CHOWDHURY 34 11 67.00 21-01-2006 Female GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL

224 BASLP20240000583 ANSHUL  MAURYA 34 10 60.20 01-01-2005 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

225 BASLP20240000159 FAIZA IRSHAD SAYED 34 10 25-05-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

226 BASLP20240000180 PUROYEETA  PAUL 34 10 19-01-2007 Female GENERAL NO WEST BENGAL

227 BASLP20240000419 SHIVANSHU PAL PAL 34 10 17-06-2007 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

228 BASLP20240001420 RANVEER SINGH  RATHORE 34 9 69.80 11-07-2005 Male GENERAL NO RAJASTHAN

229 BASLP20240000639 NIKHIL  RAJ 34 9 67.20 28-02-2001 Male OBC NO BIHAR

230 BASLP20240001151 VINAY  SAHU 34 9 55.60 17-11-2005 Male OBC NO CHATTISGARH

231 BASLP20240000401
MAHIMA NILKANTH 

CHAUDHARI
34 6 87.00 22-10-2003 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

232 BASLP20240000319 PRAPTI  YADAV 33 16 81.00 12-12-2004 Female OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

233 BASLP20240000989 MANISH SANDIP KADAM 33 14 50.17 18-10-2006 Male ST NO MAHARASHTRA

234 BASLP20240000330 AADITI DWIJENDRA DALVI 33 13 20-07-2006 Female GENERAL NO MAHARASHTRA

235 BASLP20240001377 SAUMYA TRIPATHI TRIPATHI 33 11 63.00 10-07-2006 Female GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH

236 BASLP20240001394 TUSHAR SHIVRAM CHAVAN 33 10 63.60 24-01-2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

237 BASLP20240000389 GOUSIA  JAN 33 10 61.60 10-02-2002 Female GENERAL NO
JAMMU AND 

KASHMIR

238 BASLP20240001045 RITESH BHAURAO HUKARE 33 9 66.67 14-04-2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

239 BASLP20240000274 SUMANA  MANNA 32 9 13-12-2006 Female EWS NO WEST BENGAL

240 BASLP20240000167 YASWANTH  KANTAMSETTY 31 12 60.00 16-01-2007 Male OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESH

241 BASLP20240000834 NEETU  31 11 69.80 21-02-2006 Female OBC NO DELHI

242 BASLP20240000359 PIYUSH  31 5 71.40 01-02-2007 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

243 BASLP20240000317 NARENDRA  SAMOTA 31 3 68.20 02-05-2005 Male OBC NO RAJASTHAN

244 BASLP20240001222 SNEHA  SINGH 30 9 64.00 02-07-2007 Female OBC NO BIHAR

245 BASLP20240000333 AZHAR RIYAZ RIYAZ 29 12 62.60 10-05-2006 Male GENERAL NO
JAMMU AND 

KASHMIR



246 BASLP20240001159 GAURANGI KUMAR KUMAR 29 11 71.20 06-12-2005 Female GENERAL NO UTTAR PRADESH

247 BASLP20240001079 ANNUPRIYA  KUMARI 29 7 63.00 29-08-2005 Female GENERAL NO DELHI

248 BASLP20240001095 HARSH VITHAL JADHAV 27 8 50.33 11-03-2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

249 BASLP20240001203 SIMANT  THAKUR 25 12 78.80 01-02-2006 Male GENERAL NO HIMACHAL PRADESH

250 BASLP20240000890 RAJU  KUMAR 21 1 79.60 16-04-2005 Male OBC NO BIHAR

251 BASLP20240000731 ANKITA  DAS 19 9 73.00 26-09-2002 Female SC NO WEST BENGAL

252 BASLP20240000140 NAVNATH DADARAO OVHAL 6 0 56.46 01-03-1997 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA

Sr No Roll No FullName MarksPhysics MarksXII % DateOfBirth Gender CategoryPhysicallyHandicappedState

1 BASLP20240001175 ARYA V  BABU 55 14 81.00 04-10-2006 Female OBC NO KERALA

2 BASLP20240001190
AADILKHAN RAUFKHAN 

PATHAN
55 13 75.17 06-06-2005 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

3 BASLP20240000291
SANSKRUTI NARENDRA 

KHADSE
53 8 77.83 23-03-2005 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

4 BASLP20240001277 NUPUR ALANKAR PINGLE 52 17 72.17 14-05-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

5 BASLP20240000799 SRUSTHI RAOSAHEB SOR 52 16 81.33 03-03-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

6 BASLP20240000458 KANIKA  TOMAR 52 16 01-05-2006 Female OBC NO DELHI

7 BASLP20240000275 DIVYANSH  RANKAWAT 52 14 63.40 01-11-2007 Male OBC NO RAJASTHAN

8 BASLP20240001407 SANJHI  MALVIYA 52 9 79.00 19-03-2004 Female OBC NO MADHYA PRADESH

9 BASLP20240000738 SAEE SATISH MAHADIK 51 16 76.67 03-10-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

10 BASLP20240000569 ANJALI HARIDAS POTDUKHE 51 14 65.50 30-05-2001 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

11 BASLP20240001147 SONU  KUMAR 51 14 57.40 12-07-2004 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

12 BASLP20240000991 ZUHA USAMA MOMIN 51 10 77.00 08-02-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

13 BASLP20240000832 TANISHKA SACHIN SHARDUL 51 10 50.67 01-05-2007 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

14 BASLP20240000454 NADA  FIRDAUS 49 17 20-04-2006 Female OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

15 BASLP20240001029 PRACHI PRALHAD SAGVEKAR 49 15 84.00 04-04-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

16 BASLP20240000917 SHRAVANI AVINASH NAIK 48 16 57.83 07-03-2005 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

17 BASLP20240001360 BASMA  CK 48 15 93.08 26-02-2005 Female OBC NO KERALA

18 BASLP20240000494 MUSKAN  KUSHWAHA 48 14 62.40 23-03-2005 Female OBC NO MADHYA PRADESH

19 BASLP20240001059 ADITYA BHUSHAN BHARTI 48 13 68.00 06-06-2005 Male OBC NO KERALA

20 BASLP20240001211 PREKSHA SUBHASH PATIL 48 10 67.00 06-06-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

21 BASLP20240001149 DEBOLINA DUTTA DUTTA 47 14 74.00 17-04-2005 Female OBC NO WEST BENGAL

22 BASLP20240000512 SAURAV KUMAR KHEMKA 47 14 66.00 25-02-2007 Male OBC NO BIHAR

23 BASLP20240000170 DEEPAK  VERMA 47 14 61.33 05-05-2003 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

24 BASLP20240000653 SAANVI  ANJUR 47 12 76.00 19-08-2005 Female OBC NO TELANGANA

25 BASLP20240000343 SHREYA MOHAN HATWAR 47 12 61.00 24-03-2004 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

26 BASLP20240001000 MARWAH MOMIN MOMIN 47 9 76.00 01-01-2007 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

27 BASLP20240000478 SHIVAM  46 22 61.00 01-01-2006 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

28 BASLP20240000148 HIMANGSHU  DEKA 46 13 68.00 23-03-2002 Male OBC NO ASSAM

29 BASLP20240000923 TANUSHREE  GUPTA 46 4 77.60 29-07-2004 Female OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

30 BASLP20240000895 NANDANI SAHENDRA YADAV 45 19 52.83 22-08-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

31 BASLP20240000326
PAL RAHULKUMAR 

KRUSHNAKUMAR
45 12 50.40 08-02-2003 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA
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32 BASLP20240001111 PRIYANKA  44 15 81.20 01-07-2003 Female OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

33 BASLP20240000228 SANSKRUTI GANESH SHENDE 44 11 70.50 19-12-2005 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

34 BASLP20240000386 SONALI  PRASAD 44 11 69.20 04-11-2005 Female OBC NO MADHYA PRADESH

35 BASLP20240000237 M V LALITH  ADITHYA 44 11 19-07-2006 Male OBC NO TELANGANA

36 BASLP20240000674 ADARSH KUMAR TIWARI 44 10 73.40 08-09-2006 Male OBC NO BIHAR

37 BASLP20240001164 ARYAN NITIN JADE 43 18 62.83 28-09-2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

38 BASLP20240001338 ROHAN AVINASH PAWAR 43 16 67.38 13-04-1998 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

39 BASLP20240000689 HARIVIGNESH K  43 15 24-09-2006 Male OBC NO TAMIL NADU

40 BASLP20240001243 NIDHI PRAKASH CHOUGULE 43 12 83.50 07-01-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

41 BASLP20240000628 JANAPATI  SRIJA 43 12 60.00 16-08-2006 Female OBC NO TELANGANA

42 BASLP20240000904 KASHISH  ARYA 43 10 69.70 13-01-2006 Female OBC NO DELHI

43 BASLP20240000751 LIPSARANI  MAHAPATRA 42 14 56.33 08-08-2002 Female OBC NO ORISSA

44 BASLP20240000883 NITIN  YADAV 42 11 72.20 01-01-2003 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

45 BASLP20240001397 HIBA  JISRIYA T 42 9 81.83 01-07-2006 Female OBC NO KERALA

46 BASLP20240000868 MEGHA  NIRANJAN 41 17 83.60 18-02-2006 Female OBC NO MADHYA PRADESH

47 BASLP20240000804 DAUD  ANSARI 41 13 60.80 22-07-1995 Male OBC NO WEST BENGAL

48 BASLP20240000205 PALAK RAJPUT SINGH 41 8 77.80 16-06-2005 Female OBC NO MADHYA PRADESH

49 BASLP20240000561 VEDAVTI SANTOSH IPAR 40 7 18-10-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

50 BASLP20240000898 DANISH NAWAB SHEIKH 39 15 64.60 08-01-2006 Male OBC NO MADHYA PRADESH

51 BASLP20240000217 TWINKLE  SAHU 39 10 80.00 14-06-2005 Female OBC NO CHATTISGARH

52 BASLP20240000177 SAKSHI YOGESH SHINDE 39 10 77.33 28-05-2003 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

53 BASLP20240000786
MUSKAN MUSKAN KUMARI 

KUMARI
39 9 58.80 01-03-2005 Female OBC NO BIHAR

54 BASLP20240000852 BHASKAR  KUMAR 39 8 78.40 04-10-2003 Male OBC NO BIHAR

55 BASLP20240000367 TANISHKA  RAJ 38 18 60.00 22-12-2005 Female OBC NO BIHAR

56 BASLP20240000187
PRANJALI DIGVIJAY 

BORCHATE
38 16 03-07-2006 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

57 BASLP20240000892 TEJAS DILIP KHOSE 37 15 49.54 28-10-2001 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

58 BASLP20240000466 MANDEEP  37 13 73.40 20-06-2006 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

59 BASLP20240000584 SON  KUMARI 37 13 72.40 01-01-2006 Female OBC NO BIHAR

60 BASLP20240000391 PRINCE  RAJ 37 12 58.60 20-03-2004 Male OBC NO BIHAR

61 BASLP20240000792
RADHIKA SANDEEP 

TANDKAR
37 12 53.17 07-03-2007 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

62 BASLP20240000188 NIKHIL SUNIL SAKHARE 37 9 77.00 10-04-2005 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

63 BASLP20240000202 VARAD VINAY MAGAR 36 10 01-02-2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

64 BASLP20240000951 ANISH KUMAR DEVI 36 8 07-05-2005 Male OBC NO BIHAR

65 BASLP20240001162 MANSI KRISHNA YAMGAR 35 13 63.33 26-04-2007 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

66 BASLP20240000125 SONAM  YADAV 34 11 73.40 05-08-2007 Female OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

67 BASLP20240000568 NIKITA  KUMARI 34 11 69.00 15-02-2003 Female OBC NO BIHAR

68 BASLP20240000583 ANSHUL  MAURYA 34 10 60.20 01-01-2005 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

69 BASLP20240000419 SHIVANSHU PAL PAL 34 10 17-06-2007 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

70 BASLP20240000639 NIKHIL  RAJ 34 9 67.20 28-02-2001 Male OBC NO BIHAR

71 BASLP20240001151 VINAY  SAHU 34 9 55.60 17-11-2005 Male OBC NO CHATTISGARH

72 BASLP20240000401
MAHIMA NILKANTH 

CHAUDHARI
34 6 87.00 22-10-2003 Female OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

73 BASLP20240000319 PRAPTI  YADAV 33 16 81.00 12-12-2004 Female OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

74 BASLP20240001394 TUSHAR SHIVRAM CHAVAN 33 10 63.60 24-01-2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

75 BASLP20240001045 RITESH BHAURAO HUKARE 33 9 66.67 14-04-2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

76 BASLP20240000167 YASWANTH  KANTAMSETTY 31 12 60.00 16-01-2007 Male OBC NO ANDHRA PRADESH

77 BASLP20240000834 NEETU  31 11 69.80 21-02-2006 Female OBC NO DELHI

78 BASLP20240000359 PIYUSH  31 5 71.40 01-02-2007 Male OBC NO UTTAR PRADESH

79 BASLP20240000317 NARENDRA  SAMOTA 31 3 68.20 02-05-2005 Male OBC NO RAJASTHAN



80 BASLP20240001222 SNEHA  SINGH 30 9 64.00 02-07-2007 Female OBC NO BIHAR

81 BASLP20240001095 HARSH VITHAL JADHAV 27 8 50.33 11-03-2006 Male OBC NO MAHARASHTRA

82 BASLP20240000890 RAJU  KUMAR 21 1 79.60 16-04-2005 Male OBC NO BIHAR

Sr No Roll No FullName MarksPhysics MarksXII % DateOfBirth Gender CategoryPhysicallyHandicappedState

1 BASLP20240000279
KEJUSHA SANTOSH 

LOKHANDE
55 17 29-03-2006 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

2 BASLP20240001341 KHUSHI  NIM 55 15 72.20 12-01-2005 Female SC NO DELHI

3 BASLP20240000474
KRUTIKA BHOJRAJ 

MESHRAM
55 14 83.33 03-02-2004 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

4 BASLP20240000830 ANSHIKA  VERMA 55 13 77.00 10-09-2005 Female SC NO PUNJAB

5 BASLP20240000521 ANUPAMA  MANDAL 53 10 73.20 30-03-2003 Female SC NO WEST BENGAL

6 BASLP20240000538 YASHMITA  GANGWAL 53 9 71.80 14-02-2006 Female SC NO RAJASTHAN

7 BASLP20240000105 SHRINIVAS PRAKASH SANTRE 52 14 83.60 08-09-2003 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA

8 BASLP20240000262 ATHARVA ANIL JADHAV 50 14 14-07-2006 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA

9 BASLP20240000373 SHRIYA DEEPAK KAMBLE 50 7 57.17 28-05-2006 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

10 BASLP20240000469 ASHLESHA MANISH BANSOD 49 10 58.83 06-02-2004 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

11 BASLP20240000911
GRACY PRASHANT 

MESHRAM
48 17 81.17 14-11-2006 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

12 BASLP20240000207 GUNJAN  BELDAR 47 15 60.20 20-02-2004 Female SC NO MADHYA PRADESH

13 BASLP20240000261 PURVA BABURAO SHIRTURE 47 15 54.30 14-05-2000 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

14 BASLP20240000866
PRUTHA SHILENDRA 

KAMBLE
46 13 58.33 22-09-2006 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

15 BASLP20240000654 SANJANA  INGLE 44 16 74.60 15-08-2003 Female SC NO MADHYA PRADESH

16 BASLP20240000771 KANGNA  YADAV 44 16 63.00 29-08-2005 Female SC NO RAJASTHAN

17 BASLP20240000118
SWAPNITA SUMANT 

GAIKWAD
44 16 09-03-2007 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

18 BASLP20240000541 PRAFULL GANVIR  PRAFULL 44 14 65.00 14-04-2006 Male SC NO CHATTISGARH

19 BASLP20240001286 APURV RAJ CHANDRA 44 10 53.00 01-08-1998 Male SC NO UTTAR PRADESH

20 BASLP20240001193 ROSHANI RAJESH THAKUR 43 14 87.67 12-08-2003 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

21 BASLP20240000886 SANIKA PRAKASH JADHAV 43 14 50.17 04-01-2006 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

22 BASLP20240000220
PRANOTI RATNAKAR 

SHAHARE
43 11 49.08 14-06-2002 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

23 BASLP20240000362
SHRADDHA PRAKASH 

SANTRE
42 10 62.00 23-12-2004 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

24 BASLP20240000908 RIYA DIGAMBAR MESHRAM 42 9 53.67 13-01-2006 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

25 BASLP20240001170
KALVARY JASMINE  

GUNDLAKUNTA
42 8 70.20 20-01-2007 Female SC NO TELANGANA

26 BASLP20240000365
SANSKRUTI SANTOSH 

SHERKHANE
41 12 45.85 13-07-2001 Female SC NO MAHARASHTRA

27 BASLP20240001304 TEJAS SUHAS PARKHE 39 18 51.59 15-07-2001 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA

28 BASLP20240001117 PRAJWAL RAHUL RAUT 39 8 81.17 18-08-2006 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA

29 BASLP20240000154
TANAY MESHRAM 

MESHRAM
39 5 86.60 29-09-2003 Male SC NO CHATTISGARH

30 BASLP20240001350 SONA  K S 37 10 53.00 13-10-2004 Female SC NO KERALA

31 BASLP20240001085 SURAJ RAJESH BIRHADE 34 18 69.00 15-07-2006 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA

32 BASLP20240000731 ANKITA  DAS 19 9 73.00 26-09-2002 Female SC NO WEST BENGAL
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33 BASLP20240000140 NAVNATH DADARAO OVHAL 6 0 56.46 01-03-1997 Male SC NO MAHARASHTRA

Sr No Roll No FullName MarksPhysics MarksXII % DateOfBirth Gender CategoryPhysicallyHandicappedState

1 BASLP20240000791 KASHISH  PATEL 51 6 84.60 06-07-2005 Female ST NO MADHYA PRADESH

2 BASLP20240001207 AMANI  PERME 47 9 65.00 16-09-2005 Female ST NO
ARUNACHAL 

PRADESH

3 BASLP20240000235 BHARATH NAIK  KETHAVATH 44 12 89.30 03-06-2004 Male ST NO TELANGANA

4 BASLP20240000660
MANJULA CHOWAN 

MUDAVATH
44 11 74.10 10-05-2006 Female ST NO TELANGANA

5 BASLP20240001263 SONGTHU  WARCHIMNEI 43 17 66.20 03-10-2006 Female ST NO MANIPUR

6 BASLP20240000959 MADAVI  SHIVA PRASAD 42 10 87.80 15-12-2003 Male ST NO TELANGANA

7 BASLP20240000745 NANCY  CHAKMA 41 11 68.80 05-01-2006 Female ST NO WEST BENGAL

8 BASLP20240001178 KH JIRBOI  AIMOL 39 12 63.40 08-02-2007 Male ST NO MANIPUR

9 BASLP20240000952 AMAY  DIGLI 39 9 61.40 09-07-2004 Female ST NO
ARUNACHAL 

PRADESH

10 BASLP20240000544
RENUKA MADHUKAR 

THAKUR
38 13 18-06-2005 Female ST NO MAHARASHTRA

11 BASLP20240000882 MONISKA  KORAH 38 11 75.60 21-01-2003 Female ST NO ORISSA

12 BASLP20240000989 MANISH SANDIP KADAM 33 14 50.17 18-10-2006 Male ST NO MAHARASHTRA

Sr No Roll No FullName MarksPhysics MarksXII % DateOfBirth Gender CategoryPhysicallyHandicappedState

1 BASLP20240000964 SAKSHI SHIVAJI GAWADE 52 10 67.83 02-08-2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA

2 BASLP20240000863
SAVLI LAXMIKANT 

PAMPATWAR
50 12 86.50 25-10-2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA

3 BASLP20240000961
SAMIKSHA LAXMAN 

DORUGADE
49 6 72.83 05-10-2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA

4 BASLP20240001372 YUVRAJ SINGH KUMARI 48 10 64.00 14-09-2003 Male EWS NO UTTAR PRADESH

5 BASLP20240001071 ARPIT  PANDEY 47 10 60.40 31-10-2007 Male EWS NO BIHAR

6 BASLP20240001070 KRISHNA  MURARI 44 9 73.20 05-08-2003 Male EWS NO BIHAR

7 BASLP20240000807 ZOBIYA WAHID ALI FAKHI 43 9 69.33 29-09-2005 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA

8 BASLP20240000864
GAURI GAJANAN 

PAMPATWAR
39 13 72.83 25-01-2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA

9 BASLP20240000609 SRUSHTI VINAY ANGANE 39 11 76.17 28-06-2006 Female EWS NO MAHARASHTRA

10 BASLP20240001215 ADARSH  SINGH 36 10 62.40 10-01-2006 Male EWS NO UTTAR PRADESH

11 BASLP20240000274 SUMANA  MANNA 32 9 13-12-2006 Female EWS NO WEST BENGAL

Sr No Roll No FullName MarksPhysics MarksXII % DateOfBirth Gender CategoryPhysicallyHandicappedState

1 BASLP20240000156
DEVANSHI DEVANSHI 

DWIVEDI
38 15 04-10-2006 Female PWD YES UTTAR PRADESH
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